
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 70072063

Data publicarii	08.06.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.389,29 RON - 2.389,29 RON

Descriere: Hartie copiator A4 top 20 24.37 487.40 92.61 Biblioraft plastifiat buc 10 12.61 126.10 23.96
Capse mari buc 10 2.95 29.50 5.61 Capsator buc 1 37.82 37.82 7.19 Marker tabla magnetica buc 24 6.31 151.44 28.77 Marker tabla Pilot buc 16 6.31 100.96 19.18 Marker tabla buc 10 6.31 63.10 11.99 Burete tabla magnetica buc 15 7.15 107.25 20.38 Dvd-uri buc 50 3.79 189.50 36.01 Post-it tip index buc 20 4.21 84.20 16.00 Dosar pvc buc 200 1.68 336.00 63.84 Folie protectie buc 300 0.42 126.00 23.94 Registru intrare iesire buc 2 29.42 58.84 11.18 Hartie flipcahrt buc 50 0.84 42.00 7.98 Plic burduf buc 50 2.53 126.50 24.04 Afis A3 color buc 10 8.41 84.10 15.98 Diplome buc 170 1.26 214.20 40.70 Ordin de deplasare buc 1 5.05 5.05 0.96 Registru A4 buc 1 19.33 19.33 3.67
